POOLAB - Division B

Week 1
9/27/2023

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

9/27/20
23

Week 2
10/04/2023

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

10/04/20
23

Week 3
10/11/2023

10/11/20
23

Kiln Billys
Dead Pool

The V

Shot In The
Dark

High Pockets
BYE

Anita Shot

Dead Pool

Trouble

Stick It To Them

Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Kiln Billys

nng g o B g 0L

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Honey Badgers

Trouble

Rail Bums

BYE

Stick It To Them

v Honey

S Badgers

. Thev

v Shot In The
S Dark

s Anita Shot
; High Pockets
v

s BYE

v . .

s Kiln Billys
Dead Pool

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Karakos

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Pour Decisions

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE

atBYE

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Grogs Bar



10/11/20
23

10/11/20
23

10/11/20
23

10/11/20
23

10/11/20
23

10/11/20
23

Week 4
10/18/2023

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

10/18/20
23

Week 5

10/25/2023
10/25/20
23

10/25/20
23

10/25/20
23

10/25/20
23

BYE
High Pockets

Anita Shot

Shot In The
Dark

The V

Honey
Badgers

Dead Pool

N NS B BE B L

Stick It To Them

Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

Kiln Billys

V Sharks

High Pockets

Trouble

Honey
Badgers

The V

n< BN v B

V Sharks

DDs Sticky
Situation

BYE

Rail Bums

Stick It To Them

Trouble

Z Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers

‘s’ The V

v Shot In The
S Dark

v .

s Anita Shot
v

s BYE

. High Pockets

Kiln Billys

Stick It To Them

Rail Bums

BYE

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Pour Decisions

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Delta Dawn

atBYE

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at BYE



10/25/20
23

10/25/20
23

10/25/20
23

Week 6
11/01/2023

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

11/01/20
23

Week 7
11/08/2023

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

11/08/20
23

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

BYE

Dead Pool
Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Kiln Billys

BYE

Stick It To
Them

Trouble

Honey
Badgers

The V

Shot In The
Dark

High Pockets

Anita Shot

< v v

NN N NS B BLL VL

DDs Sticky

Situation

V Sharks
Dead Pool

v StickItTo
S Them

\s/ Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers
V' Thev

S

v Shot In The
S Dark

‘s’ Anita Shot
; High Pockets

Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks
Kiln Billys
Dead Pool

BYE

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at BYE

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Grogs Bar

at BYE

at Pour Decisions

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE



Week 8
11/15/2023

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

11/15/20
23

Week 9
11/29/2023

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

11/29/20
23

Week 10
12/06/2023

12/06/20
23

12/06/20
23

BYE

High Pockets

Dead Pool

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Kiln Billys

Stick It To
Them

Anita Shot

Shot In The
Dark

The V

Honey
Badgers

Trouble

Rail Bums

High Pockets

BYE
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v Shot In The
S Dark

;’ Anita Shot
\ .

s Rail Bums
v SticklItTo
S Them

\s/ Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers

V' Thev

S

DDs Sticky
Situation
Dead Pool

High Pockets
BYE

Kiln Billys

V Sharks

BYE

V' ThevV

v Honey
S Badgers

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

atBYE

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Grogs Bar

at Pour Decisions
at Karakos
at Delta Dawn

atBYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE



12/06/20
23

12/06/20
23

12/06/20
23

12/06/20
23

12/06/20
23

Week 11
12/13/2023

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

12/13/20
23

Week
12

12/20/2023

12/20/20
23

12/20/20
23

12/20/20
23

12/20/20
23

12/20/20
23

Kiln Billys

V Sharks

DDs Sticky
Situation

Dead Pool

Anita Shot

BYE

Rail Bums

Stick It To
Them

Trouble

Honey
Badgers

The V

Shot In The
Dark

Dead Pool

V Sharks
Kiln Billys
BYE

High Pockets
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\s/ Trouble

v StickItTo
S Them

\ .

s Rail Bums
\Y;

s BYE

v Shot In The
S Dark

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Kiln Billys
BYE

High Pockets
Anita Shot

Dead Pool

DDs Sticky
Situation

BYE
Rail Bums
Stick It To Them

Trouble

at Grogs Bar

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn
at BYE

at Karakos

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Pour Decisions

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at BYE
at Grogs Bar

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar



12/20/20
23

12/20/20
23

Week 13
12/27/2023

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

12/27/20
23

Anita Shot

Shot In The
Dark

nw < v

DDs Sticky
Situation

BYE

Rail Bums

Stick It To Them
Trouble

Honey Badgers

The V

Honey Badgers

The V

Y,

s V Sharks

v . .

s Kiln Billys
v

s BYE

; High Pockets
;’ Anita Shot
v Shot In The
S Dark

\s/ Dead Pool

Week 14 - Position Round - position round

1/03/2024

Week
15

1/10/2024

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Honey Badgers
Trouble

Rail Bums
BYE

Stick It To Them

Kiln Billys
Dead Pool

The V

Shot In The
Dark

High Pockets
BYE

Anita Shot
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at Karakos

at Delta Dawn

at Delta Dawn

at BYE
at BYE
at Pour Decisions

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Pour Decisions



Week
16

1/17/2024

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

Week
17

1/24/2024

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

Week
18

1/31/2024

1/31/20
24

Honey
Badgers

The V

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

High Pockets
BYE

Kiln Billys

Dead Pool

V Sharks

DDs Sticky
Situation

BYE

Rail Bums

N B VS L &L &L L

Stick It To Them

Trouble

Trouble

Dead Pool

Trouble

Stick It To Them

Rail Bums
BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

% . .

s Kiln Billys
%

s BYE

v .

s High Pockets
v .

s Anita Shot
v Shot In The
S Dark

, Thev

v Honey

S Badgers
Dead Pool

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at BYE
atBYE

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at BYE
at Delta Dawn

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Pour Decisions

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar



1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

Week
19

2/07/2024

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

Week
20

2/14/2024

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

Honey Y,
Badgers S
The V ;’
Shot In The v
Dark S
Anita Shot ‘S’

Vv
BYE ;
High Pockets |

Kiln Billys
Stick It To Them
Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Dead Pool

Stick It To
Them

Trouble

Honey
Badgers

n ng nvL

Stick It To Them
Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

Kiln Billys

V Sharks

\Y; .

s High Pockets
\s/ Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers

‘S’ The V

v Shot In The
S Dark

‘S’ Anita Shot
\Y;

s BYE

Dead Pool

Rail Bums
BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at BYE

at Karakos

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Pour Decisions

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at BYE

at Pour Decisions
at Grogs Bar

at BYE



2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

Week
21

2/21/2024

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

Week
22

2/28/2024

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

The V

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

High Pockets

Rail Bums

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks
Kiln Billys
Dead Pool

BYE

Shot In The
Dark

Anita Shot

Rail Bums

Stick It To
Them

Trouble

n <

v << < O

v S B 0L

(2

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks

Kiln Billys

BYE

v SticklItTo
S Them

\s/ Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers

‘s’ The V

v ShotiIn The
S Dark

; High Pockets
‘S’ Anita Shot
BYE

High Pockets

Dead Pool

BYE

DDs Sticky
Situation

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE

at Delta Dawn

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

atBYE

at BYE

at Karakos

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Grogs Bar



2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

Week
23

3/06/2024

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

Week
24

3/13/2024

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

Honey
Badgers

The V

DDs Sticky
Situation

Dead Pool
High Pockets
BYE

Kiln Billys

V Sharks

BYE

The V

Honey
Badgers

Trouble

Stick It To
Them

Rail Bums

BYE

Shot In The
Dark
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V Sharks

Kiln Billys

High Pockets
BYE
Kiln Billys

V Sharks

DDs Sticky
Situation

Dead Pool

Anita Shot

v SticklItTo
S Them

‘s’ Anita Shot
v ShotiIn The
S Dark

‘S’ The V

v Honey

S Badgers

\s/ Trouble

v .

s Rail Bums

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Delta Dawn

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Railroad Sports
Bar

atBYE

at Grogs Bar

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at BYE

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at BYE
at Grogs Bar

at Pour Decisions

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Delta Dawn



Week
25

3/20/2024

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

Week
26

3/27/2024

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

3/27/20
24

Week
27

4/03/2024

4/03/20
24

DDs Sticky
Situation

V Sharks
Kiln Billys
BYE

High Pockets
Anita Shot

Dead Pool

DDs Sticky
Situation

BYE

Rail Bums

Stick It To Them
Trouble

Honey Badgers

The V

V Sharks

Y]
s BYE

Y] .

s Rail Bums
v StickItTo
S Them

\s/ Trouble

v Honey

S Badgers

‘S’ The V

v Shot In The
S Dark

v

s Dead Pool
Y]

s V Sharks

v . .

s Kiln Billys
v

s BYE

; High Pockets
‘S’ Anita Shot
v Shot In The
S Dark

DDs Sticky

Situation

at BYE

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Grogs Bar

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Karakos

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Delta Dawn

atBYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis



4/03/20
24

4/03/20
24

4/03/20
24

4/03/20
24

4/03/20
24

4/03/20
24

Kiln Billys
BYE
High Pockets

Anita Shot

Shot In The
Dark

Dead Pool
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BYE

Rail Bums

Stick It To Them
Trouble

Honey Badgers

The V

Week 28 - Position Round - position round

4/17/2024

at BYE

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Karakos

at Delta Dawn

at Knock Knock
Lounge



